

	Apr-18 / mar-19	Apr-19 - Mar-20	Apr-20 / mar-21	Apr-21 / Mar-22	Apr-22 / Sep- 22
Profit and Loss account					
Donations	3,827.81	3,136.27	164.00	5,368.91	500.00
Expenses	(1,439.33)	(1,350.00)	(230.00)		
Operating income	2,388.48	1,786.27	(66.00)	5,368.91	500.00
<i>ROS</i>	<i>62.4%</i>	<i>57.0%</i>	<i>-40.2%</i>	<i>100.0%</i>	<i>100.0%</i>
Balance sheet					
Current Assets					
Cash	11,286.12	13,072.39	13,006.39	18,375.30	18,875.30
Non Current Liabilities and retained earnings					
Retained earnings	11,286.12	13,072.39	13,006.39	18,375.30	18,875.30